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Table 1
FH13_17_3 - Here are some statements about workplace pensions. How much would you agree or disagree with each of the following?
I believe a workplace pension is a good thing for me
BASE: ALL EMPLOYEES EARNING OVER £9500

TOTAL

Unweighted Base 629

Weighted Base 630

Strongly agree 294
47%

Tend to agree 206
33%

Neither agree nor 70
disagree 11%

Tend to disagree 13
2%

Strongly disagree 9
1%

Agree (NET) 500
79%

Disagree (NET) 22
3%

NET Agree 478
76%

Don't know 38
6%
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Table 2
FH13_17_12 - Here are some statements about workplace pensions. How much would you agree or disagree with each of the following?
I know what the benefit of being in a workplace pension is for me
BASE: ALL EMPLOYEES EARNING OVER £9500

TOTAL

Unweighted Base 629

Weighted Base 630

Strongly agree 271
43%

Tend to agree 223
35%

Neither agree nor 67
disagree 11%

Tend to disagree 20
3%

Strongly disagree 15
2%

Agree (NET) 494
78%

Disagree (NET) 34
5%

NET Agree 459
73%

Don't know 35
6%
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Table 3
FHO06 - Which of these statements best describes your current situation?
BASE: ALL POST-ENROLMENT EMPLOYEES

TOTAL
Unweighted Base 256
Weighted Base 255

| was already in a -
workplace pension -
scheme before
automatic
enrolment happened
in my workplace

My employer has 229
automatically 90%
enrolled me into a
workplace pension,
and | have stayed
in

After my employer 23
enrolled me, | 9%
opted out of a
workplace pension
scheme

Don't know 2
1%
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Page |Table |Title Base Description Base
1 1 FH13_17_3 - Here are some statements about workplace pensions. How much would you BASE: ALL EMPLOYEES EARNING OVER £9500 629
agree or disagree with each of the following?
| believe a workplace pension is a good thing for me
2 2 FH13_17_12 - Here are some statements about workplace pensions. How much would you |BASE: ALL EMPLOYEES EARNING OVER £9500 629
agree or disagree with each of the following?
| know what the benefit of being in a workplace pension is for me
3 3 FHO6 - Which of these statements best describes your current situation? BASE: ALL POST-ENROLMENT EMPLOYEES 256




